Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Bei ABI

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

06.02.26
13.02.26
13.03.26
27.03.26
03.04.26
17.04.26
08.05.26
22.05.26
05.06.26

4F
4F
4F
4F
4F
4F
4F
4F
4F

Abi's Darter
Abi's Darter
Abi's Darter
Abi's Darter
Abi's Darter
Abi's Darter
Abi's Darter
Abi's Darter

Abi's Darter

Die Wikinger

GEZ Geordneter Einzug
Die Glorreichen 7

Eine Noppe zum Glick
Die Eilbeker

Lokis-26er

Fun Darter

Mach Das Weg

Corner Pinguine

Stand: 29.01.2026

Abi's Darter


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=16&change_date=39570
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=12&change_date=39542
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=20&change_date=39598
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=14&change_date=39556
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=22&change_date=39612
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=24&change_date=39626
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=26&change_date=39640
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=28&change_date=39654
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=30&change_date=39668

