

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Bei ABI

Fr	06.02.26	4F	Abi's Darter	-	Die Wikinger	
Fr	13.02.26	4F	Abi's Darter	-	GEZ Geordneter Einzug	
Fr	13.03.26	4F	Abi's Darter	-	Die Glorreichen 7	
Fr	27.03.26	4F	Abi's Darter	-	Eine Noppe zum Glück	Stand: 29.01.2026
Fr	03.04.26	4F	Abi's Darter	-	Die Eilbeker	
Fr	17.04.26	4F	Abi's Darter	-	Lokis-26er	Abi's Darter
Fr	08.05.26	4F	Abi's Darter	-	Fun Darter	
Fr	22.05.26	4F	Abi's Darter	-	Mach Das Weg	
Fr	05.06.26	4F	Abi's Darter	-	Corner Pinguine	